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Direct elimination : 14 teams

Tableau direct
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Fencers (all, structured order - 52 fencers)
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name and first name number team pres

CHANDRAN Nalin 41 AUSTRALIA present
DISKIN Benjamin 23 AUSTRALIA present
KHATTAB Luka 35 AUSTRALIA present
SUN Jinfeng 10 CHINA present
XU Hongbin 3 CHINA present
XU Jie 8 CHINA present
ZHANG Weisong 11 CHINA present
CHAN Pak Hei 3 HONG KONG, CHINA present
CHENG Tit Nam 18 HONG KONG, CHINA present
WONG Chun Chit 21 HONG KONG, CHINA present
YUEN Kai Nok 22 HONG KONG, CHINA present
CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta 53 INDA present
KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin 46 INDA present
SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket 49 INDA present
AMINI Ali 43 IRAN present
AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei 31 IRAN present
BARZEGAR Mohammad 60 IRAN present
ABU TOUQ Faris 56 JORDAN present
ALZAMER Eyas 58 JORDAN present
DERAWI Suhaib 51 JORDAN present
HABBOUB Qusai 54 JORDAN present
BABA Shunsuke 5 JAPAN present
HAYASHI Shoren 9 JAPAN present
IIMURA Kazuki 1 JAPAN present
YAMAGUCHI Arata 6 JAPAN present
AN Hyeonbhin 14 KOREA present
CHOI Jiwoo 34 KOREA present
KIM Minseo 24 KOREA present
ALAWADH Abdulaziz 28 KUWAIT present
ALHARBI Abdullah 44 KUWAIT present
AWADH Ahmad 36 KUWAIT present
NASSAR Husain 40 KUWAIT present
LAU Shaun Xian Jin 33 MALAYSIA present
MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir 32 MALAYSIA present
OH Joo Hann 20 MALAYSIA present
WONG Jo Hann 25 MALAYSIA present
ANG Zachary Gabriel 37 PHILIPPINES present
FELIPE Prince John Francis 13 PHILIPPINES present
FELIPE Shawn Nicollei 16 PHILIPPINES present
UY Martin Tyler 55 PHILIPPINES present
AL-MUTAWA Hussain 42 QATAR present
AL-SOWAIDI Faisal 52 QATAR present
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 38 QATAR present
KHALIFA Abdulla 19 QATAR present
CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 15 SINGAPORE present
LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih 17 SINGAPORE present
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 7 SINGAPORE present
TIO Maximus 27 SINGAPORE present
CHEN Yi-Tung 2 CHINESE TAIPEI present
LIN Yi-Hao 26 CHINESE TAIPEI present
WU Michael 45 CHINESE TAIPEI present
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)
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rank number name pres

1 12 (1 5 6) JAPAN present
    BABA Shunsuke
    HAYASHI Shoren
    IIMURA Kazuki
    YAMAGUCHI Arata

2 21 (3 8 10) CHINA present
    SUN Jinfeng
    XU Hongbin
    XU Jie
    ZHANG Weisong

3 39 (7 15 17) SINGAPORE present
    CHIU Joel Ka Jyn
    LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
    LIM Matthew James Quan Rong
    TIO Maximus

4 40 (2 12 26) CHINESE TAIPEI present
    CHEN Yi-Tung
    LIN Yi-Hao
    WU Michael
    YUEH Che-Hao

5 42 (3 18 21) HONG KONG, CHINA present
    CHAN Pak Hei
    CHENG Tit Nam
    WONG Chun Chit
    YUEN Kai Nok

6 66 (13 16 37) PHILIPPINES present
    ANG Zachary Gabriel
    FELIPE Prince John Francis
    FELIPE Shawn Nicollei
    UY Martin Tyler

7 72 (14 24 34) KOREA present
    AN Hyeonbhin
    CHOI Jiwoo
    KIM Minseo

8 77 (20 25 32) MALAYSIA present
    LAU Shaun Xian Jin
    MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir
    OH Joo Hann
    WONG Jo Hann

9 99 (19 38 42) QATAR present
    AL-MUTAWA Hussain
    AL-SOWAIDI Faisal
    HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
    KHALIFA Abdulla

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-02 21:57



Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil MenTeam

2-3-2019 Ammen Jordan

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)
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rank number name pres

10 99 (23 35 41) AUSTRALIA present
    CHANDRAN Nalin
    DISKIN Benjamin
    KHATTAB Luka

11 104 (28 36 40) KUWAIT present
    ALAWADH Abdulaziz
    ALHARBI Abdullah
    AWADH Ahmad
    NASSAR Husain

12 134 (31 43 60) IRAN present
    AMINI Ali
    AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei
    BARZEGAR Mohammad

13 148 (46 49 53) INDA present
    CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta
    KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin
    SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket

14 161 (51 54 56) JORDAN present
    ABU TOUQ Faris
    ALZAMER Eyas
    DERAWI Suhaib
    HABBOUB Qusai

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-02 21:57



Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil MenTeam

2-3-2019 Ammen Jordan

page 1/6

Tableau de 16

MALAYSIA  -  QATAR

Score

4

7

11

14

18

20

21

24

35

Hits

4

3

4

3

4

2

1

3

11

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam T

OH Joo Hann

WONG Jo Hann

LAU Shaun Xian Jin

WONG Jo Hann

OH Joo Hann

WONG Jo Hann

LAU Shaun Xian Jin

OH Joo Hann

Name

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

KHALIFA Abdulla

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KHALIFA Abdulla

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KHALIFA Abdulla

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

IRAN  -  HONG KONG, CHINA

Score

1

3

8

10

12

16

16

19

23

Hits

1

2

5

2

2

4

0

3

4

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

AMINI Ali

BARZEGAR Mohammad

AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei

BARZEGAR Mohammad

AMINI Ali

AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei

BARZEGAR Mohammad

AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei

AMINI Ali

Name

CHENG Tit Nam

CHAN Pak Hei

YUEN Kai Nok

CHENG Tit Nam

YUEN Kai Nok

CHAN Pak Hei

WONG Chun Chit

CHENG Tit Nam

CHAN Pak Hei
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CHINESE TAIPEI  -  INDA

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

0

0

1

4

7

10

20

22

26

Hits

0

0

1

3

3

3

10

2

4

Name

YUEH Che-Hao

CHEN Yi-Tung

WU Michael

YUEH Che-Hao

WU Michael

CHEN Yi-Tung

WU Michael

YUEH Che-Hao

CHEN Yi-Tung

Name

SHARMA Tata Charla Sai S

CHIPPALAPALLY Manikant

KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin

CHIPPALAPALLY Manikant

SHARMA Tata Charla Sai S

KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin

CHIPPALAPALLY Manikant

KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin

SHARMA Tata Charla Sai S

JORDAN  -  SINGAPORE

Score

0

6

9

9

9

11

13

13

13

Hits

0

6

3

0

0

2

2

0

0

Score

5

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

DERAWI Suhaib

HABBOUB Qusai

ALZAMER Eyas

DERAWI Suhaib

ALZAMER Eyas

HABBOUB Qusai

ALZAMER Eyas

DERAWI Suhaib

HABBOUB Qusai

Name

LIM Matthew James Quan

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

TIO Maximus

LIM Matthew James Quan

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

TIO Maximus

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

LIM Matthew James Quan
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PHILIPPINES  -  KUWAIT

Score

5

10

15

20

25

28

34

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

3

6

6

5

Score

4

6

12

14

20

24

32

32

34

Hits

4

2

6

2

6

4

8

0

2

Name

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

FELIPE Prince John Francis

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Prince John Francis

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

FELIPE Prince John Francis

Name

ALHARBI Abdullah

AWADH Ahmad

NASSAR Husain

AWADH Ahmad

ALHARBI Abdullah

NASSAR Husain

ALAWADH Abdulaziz

NASSAR Husain

ALHARBI Abdullah

AUSTRALIA  -  KOREA

Score

0

1

6

11

14

16

20

22

26

Hits

0

1

5

5

3

2

4

2

4

Score

5

10

13

14

18

25

32

39

45

Hits

5

5

3

1

4

7

7

7

6

Name

KHATTAB Luka

DISKIN Benjamin

CHANDRAN Nalin

KHATTAB Luka

CHANDRAN Nalin

DISKIN Benjamin

CHANDRAN Nalin

KHATTAB Luka

DISKIN Benjamin

Name

KIM Minseo

CHOI Jiwoo

AN Hyeonbhin

CHOI Jiwoo

KIM Minseo

AN Hyeonbhin

CHOI Jiwoo

AN Hyeonbhin

KIM Minseo
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Tableau de 8

QATAR  -  JAPAN

Score

0

1

2

4

9

12

16

18

18

Hits

0

1

1

2

5

3

4

2

0

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

KHALIFA Abdulla

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KHALIFA Abdulla

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KHALIFA Abdulla

AL-MUTAWA Hussain

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

Name

IIMURA Kazuki

BABA Shunsuke

YAMAGUCHI Arata

IIMURA Kazuki

YAMAGUCHI Arata

BABA Shunsuke

HAYASHI Shoren

IIMURA Kazuki

BABA Shunsuke

CHINESE TAIPEI  -  HONG KONG, CHINA

Score

2

10

11

11

14

18

23

23

25

Hits

2

8

1

0

3

4

5

0

2

Score

5

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

YUEH Che-Hao

CHEN Yi-Tung

LIN Yi-Hao

YUEH Che-Hao

LIN Yi-Hao

CHEN Yi-Tung

LIN Yi-Hao

YUEH Che-Hao

CHEN Yi-Tung

Name

CHAN Pak Hei

WONG Chun Chit

CHENG Tit Nam

WONG Chun Chit

CHAN Pak Hei

CHENG Tit Nam

WONG Chun Chit

CHENG Tit Nam

CHAN Pak Hei
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Tableau de 8

PHILIPPINES  -  SINGAPORE

Score

2

3

9

12

20

24

24

31

33

Hits

2

1

6

3

8

4

0

7

2

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

FELIPE Prince John Francis

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Prince John Francis

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

ANG Zachary Gabriel

FELIPE Shawn Nicollei

FELIPE Prince John Francis

Name

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

LIM Matthew James Quan

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

LIM Matthew James Quan

TIO Maximus

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

LIM Matthew James Quan

CHINA  -  KOREA

Score

4

10

15

20

23

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

3

7

5

5

5

Score

5

8

11

16

22

23

24

26

31

Hits

5

3

3

5

6

1

1

2

5

Name

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

XU Jie

ZHANG Weisong

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

Name

KIM Minseo

CHOI Jiwoo

AN Hyeonbhin

CHOI Jiwoo

KIM Minseo

AN Hyeonbhin

CHOI Jiwoo

AN Hyeonbhin

KIM Minseo
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Demi-finales

HONG KONG, CHINA  -  JAPAN

Score

5

10

11

14

16

18

21

21

25

Hits

5

5

1

3

2

2

3

0

4

Score

3

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

CHENG Tit Nam

CHAN Pak Hei

WONG Chun Chit

CHENG Tit Nam

WONG Chun Chit

CHAN Pak Hei

YUEN Kai Nok

CHENG Tit Nam

CHAN Pak Hei

Name

BABA Shunsuke

HAYASHI Shoren

IIMURA Kazuki

HAYASHI Shoren

BABA Shunsuke

IIMURA Kazuki

HAYASHI Shoren

IIMURA Kazuki

BABA Shunsuke

CHINA  -  SINGAPORE

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

5

5

9

10

17

21

23

26

Hits

2

3

0

4

1

7

4

2

3

Name

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

XU Jie

ZHANG Weisong

XU Hongbin

XU Jie

SUN Jinfeng

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

Name

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

LIM Matthew James Quan

TIO Maximus

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

TIO Maximus

LIM Matthew James Quan

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn

LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih

LIM Matthew James Quan
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Finale

CHINA  -  JAPAN

Score

0

4

5

11

16

19

26

30

32

Hits

0

4

1

6

5

3

7

4

2

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

XU Jie

ZHANG Weisong

XU Hongbin

ZHANG Weisong

XU Jie

XU Hongbin

Name

BABA Shunsuke

HAYASHI Shoren

IIMURA Kazuki

HAYASHI Shoren

BABA Shunsuke

IIMURA Kazuki

HAYASHI Shoren

IIMURA Kazuki

BABA Shunsuke
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1 JAPAN

Tableau de 16

16 ---

9 QATAR

8 MALAYSIA    45/35

5 HONG KONG, CHINA

12 IRAN    45/23

13 INDA

4 CHINESE TAIPEI    45/26

3 SINGAPORE

14 JORDAN    45/13

11 KUWAIT

6 PHILIPPINES    45/34

7 KOREA

10 AUSTRALIA    45/26

15 ---

2 CHINA

JAPAN

Tableau de 8

QATAR
   45/18

HONG KONG, CHINA

CHINESE TAIPEI
   45/25

SINGAPORE

PHILIPPINES
   45/33

KOREA

CHINA
   45/31

JAPAN

Demi-finales

HONG KONG, CHINA

   45/25

SINGAPORE

CHINA

   45/26

JAPAN

Finale

CHINA

   45/32
JAPAN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-02 21:59



Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil MenTeam

2-3-2019 Ammen Jordan

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

page 1/2

rank name

1 JAPAN
    BABA Shunsuke
    HAYASHI Shoren
    IIMURA Kazuki
    YAMAGUCHI Arata

2 CHINA
    SUN Jinfeng
    XU Hongbin
    XU Jie
    ZHANG Weisong

3 HONG KONG, CHINA
    CHAN Pak Hei
    CHENG Tit Nam
    WONG Chun Chit
    YUEN Kai Nok

3 SINGAPORE
    CHIU Joel Ka Jyn
    LIM Jonathan Tzien Yih
    LIM Matthew James Quan Rong
    TIO Maximus

5 CHINESE TAIPEI
    CHEN Yi-Tung
    LIN Yi-Hao
    WU Michael
    YUEH Che-Hao

6 PHILIPPINES
    ANG Zachary Gabriel
    FELIPE Prince John Francis
    FELIPE Shawn Nicollei
    UY Martin Tyler

7 KOREA
    AN Hyeonbhin
    CHOI Jiwoo
    KIM Minseo

8 QATAR
    AL-MUTAWA Hussain
    AL-SOWAIDI Faisal
    HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
    KHALIFA Abdulla

9 MALAYSIA
    LAU Shaun Xian Jin
    MOHAMAD JOHAN Adam Tahir
    OH Joo Hann
    WONG Jo Hann
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rank name

10 AUSTRALIA
    CHANDRAN Nalin
    DISKIN Benjamin
    KHATTAB Luka

11 KUWAIT
    ALAWADH Abdulaziz
    ALHARBI Abdullah
    AWADH Ahmad
    NASSAR Husain

12 IRAN
    AMINI Ali
    AMJAD Mahan Mirzaei
    BARZEGAR Mohammad

13 INDA
    CHIPPALAPALLY Manikanta
    KHANDELWAL Jay Sachin
    SHARMA Tata Charla Sai Sanket

14 JORDAN
    ABU TOUQ Faris
    ALZAMER Eyas
    DERAWI Suhaib
    HABBOUB Qusai
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